

Sourcing Event 401 Progresso Village

| Event Line | Sourcing Event Item Description | Quantity | Unit Of Measure | Man-Con Inc | | FG Construction | | Lanzo Construction Company | | Rie Man Construction Florida | | David Mancini & Sons | | Rie Man International, Inc | |
|--------------------|----------------------------------|----------|-----------------|---------------|------------------------|-----------------|------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|----------------------------|------------------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Response Amount | Unit Price | Response Amount | Unit Price | Response Amount | Unit Price | Response Amount | Unit Price | Response Amount | Unit Price | Response Amount |
| *86 | RESTORATION OF ASPHALT DRIVEWAYS | 2970 | SY | \$ 30.00 | \$ 89,100.00 | \$ 44.73 | \$ 132,848.10 | \$ 120.00 | \$ 356,400.00 | \$ 42.00 | \$ 124,740.00 | \$ 98.00 | \$ 291,060.00 | \$ 120.00 | \$ 356,400.00 |
| *87 | RESTORATION OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY | 100 | SY | \$ 172.00 | \$ 17,200.00 | \$ 104.22 | \$ 10,422.00 | \$ 250.00 | \$ 25,000.00 | \$ 242.00 | \$ 24,200.00 | \$ 137.00 | \$ 13,700.00 | \$ 110.00 | \$ 11,000.00 |
| *88 | RESTORATION OF PAVER DRIVEWAYS (| 70 | SY | \$ 68.00 | \$ 4,760.00 | \$ 260.05 | \$ 18,203.50 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 21,000.00 | \$ 330.00 | \$ 23,100.00 | \$ 180.00 | \$ 12,600.00 | \$ 17.00 | \$ 1,190.00 |
| *89 | CLEARING AND GRADING SWALE | 1514 | SY | \$ 3.00 | \$ 4,542.00 | \$ 10.49 | \$ 15,881.86 | \$ 15.00 | \$ 22,710.00 | \$ 35.00 | \$ 52,990.00 | \$ 36.00 | \$ 54,504.00 | \$ 25.00 | \$ 37,850.00 |
| *90 | REMOVE AND REPLACE TYPE F CURB A | 100 | LF | \$ 120.00 | \$ 12,000.00 | \$ 69.72 | \$ 6,972.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 7,500.00 | \$ 122.90 | \$ 12,290.00 | \$ 79.00 | \$ 7,900.00 | \$ 47.00 | \$ 4,700.00 |
| *91 | FURNISH AND INSTALL SOD (ST. AUG | 2000 | SY | \$ 13.00 | \$ 26,000.00 | \$ 10.04 | \$ 20,080.00 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 20,000.00 | \$ 16.00 | \$ 32,000.00 | \$ 65.00 | \$ 130,000.00 | \$ 15.00 | \$ 30,000.00 |
| *92 | FURNISH AND INSTALL TREES (LIVE | 1 | EA | \$ 2,167.00 | \$ 2,167.00 | \$ 2,008.78 | \$ 2,008.78 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 4,278.00 | \$ 4,278.00 | \$ 2,850.00 | \$ 2,850.00 | \$ 2,200.00 | \$ 2,200.00 |
| *93 | FURNISH AND INSTALL TREES (SILVE | 15 | EA | \$ 893.00 | \$ 13,395.00 | \$ 1,673.98 | \$ 25,109.70 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 2,959.00 | \$ 44,385.00 | \$ 2,150.00 | \$ 32,250.00 | \$ 1,900.00 | \$ 28,500.00 |
| *94 | FURNISH AND INSTALL SHRUBS (RED | 60 | EA | \$ 99.00 | \$ 5,940.00 | \$ 66.95 | \$ 4,017.00 | \$ 75.00 | \$ 4,500.00 | \$ 33.00 | \$ 1,980.00 | \$ 28.00 | \$ 1,680.00 | \$ 73.00 | \$ 4,380.00 |
| *95 | REMOVE TREES, BUSHES AND SHRUBS | 1 | LS | \$ 350,000.00 | \$ 350,000.00 | \$ 55,799.32 | \$ 55,799.32 | \$ 35,000.00 | \$ 35,000.00 | \$ 181,911.00 | \$ 181,911.00 | \$ 11,500.00 | \$ 11,500.00 | \$ 211,000.00 | \$ 211,000.00 |
| *96 | FURNISH AND INSTALL ROOT BARRIER | 100 | LF | \$ 21.00 | \$ 2,100.00 | \$ 33.48 | \$ 3,348.00 | \$ 30.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 44.00 | \$ 4,400.00 | \$ 23.00 | \$ 2,300.00 | \$ 29.00 | \$ 2,900.00 |
| *97 | FURNISH AND INSTALL TREE PROTECT | 1 | LS | \$ 15,536.00 | \$ 15,536.00 | \$ 281.24 | \$ 281.24 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 1,662.00 | \$ 1,662.00 | \$ 2,880.00 | \$ 2,880.00 | \$ 129,000.00 | \$ 129,000.00 |
| *98 | REMOVE AND REINSTALL DECORATIVE | 4 | EA | \$ 6,214.00 | \$ 24,856.00 | \$ 7,253.91 | \$ 29,015.64 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 949.00 | \$ 3,796.00 | \$ 14,400.00 | \$ 57,600.00 | \$ 7,300.00 | \$ 29,200.00 |
| *99 | REMOVE AND REINSTALL SIGNS | 5 | EA | \$ 1,187.00 | \$ 5,935.00 | \$ 557.99 | \$ 2,789.95 | \$ 250.00 | \$ 1,250.00 | \$ 379.00 | \$ 1,895.00 | \$ 220.00 | \$ 1,100.00 | \$ 650.00 | \$ 3,250.00 |
| *100 | REMOVE AND REINSTALL MAIL BOXES | 24 | EA | \$ 364.00 | \$ 8,736.00 | \$ 207.03 | \$ 4,968.72 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 7,200.00 | \$ 1,869.00 | \$ 44,856.00 | \$ 620.00 | \$ 14,880.00 | \$ 290.00 | \$ 6,960.00 |
| *101 | 72" RCP PIPE REHABILITATION | 1200 | LF | \$ 1,232.00 | \$ 1,478,400.00 | \$ 892.79 | \$ 1,071,348.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 1,440,000.00 | \$ 1,138.00 | \$ 1,365,600.00 | \$ 1,400.00 | \$ 1,680,000.00 | \$ 1,900.00 | \$ 2,280,000.00 |
| *103 | CONCRETE SIDEWALK AT DRIVEWAYS, | 100 | SY | \$ 180.00 | \$ 18,000.00 | \$ 93.35 | \$ 9,335.00 | \$ 150.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 191.00 | \$ 19,100.00 | \$ 132.00 | \$ 13,200.00 | \$ 99.00 | \$ 9,900.00 |
| *104 | CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4 INCH THICK | 500 | SY | \$ 151.00 | \$ 75,500.00 | \$ 44.60 | \$ 22,300.00 | \$ 135.00 | \$ 67,500.00 | \$ 177.00 | \$ 88,500.00 | \$ 110.00 | \$ 55,000.00 | \$ 83.00 | \$ 41,500.00 |
| *105 | FURNISH AND INSTALL 11 FT DIA. M | 1 | EA | \$ 45,040.00 | \$ 45,040.00 | \$ 21,129.43 | \$ 21,129.43 | \$ 75,000.00 | \$ 75,000.00 | \$ 88,474.00 | \$ 88,474.00 | \$ 65,500.00 | \$ 65,500.00 | \$ 77,000.00 | \$ 77,000.00 |
| *106 | PAVEMENT MARKING RESTORATION | 1 | LS | \$ 124,290.00 | \$ 124,290.00 | \$ 195,336.30 | \$ 195,336.30 | \$ 120,000.00 | \$ 120,000.00 | \$ 115,000.00 | \$ 115,000.00 | \$ 200,000.00 | \$ 200,000.00 | \$ 152,000.00 | \$ 152,000.00 |
| Totals | | | | | \$35,654,918.00 | | \$37,234,482.91 | | \$42,435,785.00 | | \$48,671,225.00 | | \$48,953,501.00 | | \$54,949,445.95 |
| Allowances | | | | | \$3,925,000.00 | | \$3,925,000.00 | | \$3,925,000.00 | | \$3,925,000.00 | | \$3,925,000.00 | | \$3,925,000.00 |
| Total + Allowances | | | | | \$39,579,918.00 | | \$41,159,482.91 | | \$46,360,785.00 | | \$52,596,225.00 | | \$52,878,501.00 | | \$58,874,445.95 |

7.5% OF TOTAL BID (#'s 5-106) \$ 2,374,118.85 \$ 2,380,811.78 \$ 3,058,933.88 \$ 3,338,961.75 \$ 3,315,262.58 \$ 3,785,277.00
 *NOTE-DEEMED NON-RESPONSIVE (N/R) FOR EXCEEDING 7.5% REQUIREMENT FOR MOBILIZATION/DEMOLITION N/R N/R N/R N/R N/R